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Register for programs at mppl.org/calendar

Programs -all programs are virtual and require registration unless otherwise noted

Adult Programs
Don’t Pay the College Sticker Price 
Tuesday, January 5, 7 p.m. 

Device Advice 
Tuesday, January 5, 2 p.m. 
Wednesday, January 6, 10 a.m. 
Thursday, January 7, 6 p.m. 

SCORE Mentoring -Wednesdays, 4 p.m.
January 6 and 20, February 3 and 17

			   Book Chat Book Discussion 
			   Monday, January 11, 7 p.m.  
			   Monday, February 8, 7 p.m. 

			   Let’s Talk Books! 
			   Tuesday, January 12 and 26, 7 p.m.  
			   Tuesday, February 9 and 23, 7 p.m.
			 
			   Completely Booked
			   Tuesday, January 19, 6 p.m.  
			   Tuesday, February 16, 6 p.m. 

Demystifying CBD: A Pharmacist’s Guide 
Thursday, January 14, 6 p.m. 

Oh Mama! 
Your Postpartum Plan
Tuesday, January 19, 5:30 p.m. 
Informed Decision Making for Labor and Delivery 
Tuesday, February 23, 5:30 p.m. 

Using Local Public Transportation 
Wednesday, January 20, 1 p.m. 

Work Date: Work From Home Together 
Thursday, January 21, 1 p.m. 

Night Off? Game On! 
Monday, January 25, 7 p.m. 
Monday, February 22, 7 p.m. 

Paper Management:  
Take Control of Your Paper! 
Tuesday, January 26, 7 p.m. 

Lawyers at the Library:  
Your Legal Help Desk 
Wednesday, January 27, 6:30, 7, 7:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, February 24, 6:30, 7, 7:30 p.m.

Understanding Obsessive Compulsive Disorder 
Monday, February 1, 2 p.m. 

Youth Programs
Together with Baby Storytime -Fridays, 9:30 a.m.
January 8, 15, 22, and 29
February 5, 12, 19, and 26

Super Saturday: 
Journey of Water 
Saturday, January 9, 11 a.m.  
West African Dance Adventures 
Saturday, February 13, 11 a.m. 

Family Storytime 
Monday, January 11, 18, 25, 10:30 a.m. 
Saturday, January 23, 10:30 a.m. 
Monday, February 1, 8, 15, 22, 10:30 a.m. 
Saturday, February 20, 10:30 a.m. 

Elephant and Piggie Party (grades K-2)
Monday, January 11, 4 p.m. 

Ballet Cat Bash (grades K-2)
Monday, February 8, 4 p.m.

Mini Movers 
Storytime —
Tuesdays, 6 p.m.
January 12, 19, 26
February 2, 9, 16, 23

Financial Forecast for 2021 
Tuesday, February 2, 7 p.m. 

Celebrations for the Chinese New Year 
Thursday, February 4, 6 p.m. 

Making the Most of Social Security 
Wednesday, February 10, 7 p.m. 

The Not-so-free State: Slavery and Servitude  
in Illinois 
Monday, February 15, 2 p.m. 

Toddlers, Toilet Training, and Tantrums 
Tuesday, February 16, 7 p.m. 

Our Road to Equity and Resilience  
Monday, February 22, 6 p.m. 

What’s New in Web Resources? 
Tuesday, February 23, 2 p.m.  



We add programs all the time, so be sure to check our website for added options! mppl.org/calendar

Programs -all programs are virtual and require registration unless otherwise noted

I Survived Book Series: (grades 2-5)
The Great Chicago Fire 
Wednesday, January 13, 4:30 p.m. 
Shark Attacks 
Wednesday, February 10, 4:30 p.m. 

STEAM at Home: (grades 1-5)
Winter Edition 
Tuesday, January 19, 4 p.m. 
Awesome Architecture 
Tuesday, February 16, 4 p.m. 

Pajama Storytime 
Thursday, January 21, 7 p.m. 
Thursday, February 4 and 18, 7 p.m. 

Who Was Book Series: (grades 2-5) 
Inventors Edition
Wednesday, January 27, 4:30 p.m. 
African American Trendsetters
Wednesday, February 24, 4:30 p.m. 

	  
 Meet Children’s Author 
 Amy Alznauer 
 Thursday, January 28, 7 p.m. 

Animal Boogie Party 
Saturday, February 6, 
10 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Teen Programs
Teen Book Café 
Friday, January 8, 4:30 p.m. 
Friday, February 5, 4:30 p.m. 

Virtual Teen Crafts:   
Book Keychain 
Thursday, January 14, 4 p.m. 
Faux Stained Glass 
Thursday, February 18, 7 p.m. 

Teen Think Tank 
Wednesday, January 27, 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, February 24, 5 p.m.

South Branch Programs
Bilingual Play and Learn - Tuesdays, 11:30 a.m.
January 5, 12, 19, and 26
February 2, 9, 16, and 23

Make Your Own/Haz tu propio ...
Yarn Snowman / Muñeco de Nieve de Estambre 
Friday, January 8, 5:30 p.m. 
Snowstorm in a Jar/Tormenta de nieve en un frasco 
Friday, January 22, 5:30 p.m. 
 “I miss the beach” Jar/Frasco “Extraño la playa” 
Friday, January 29, 4 p.m. 
Mini Dream Catcher/Atrapasueños en miniatura 
Friday, February 5, 4:30 p.m. 
Stained Glue Sun Catchers/Vidrieras de pegamento 
Part 1 Tuesday, February 9, 5 p.m. 
Part 2 Wednesday, February 10, 5 p.m. 
Macramé Keychain/Llavero de macramé 
Wednesday, February 24, 6 p.m. 

Family Lotería: Zoom/
Lotería Para la Familia en Zoom 
Wednesday, January 13, 6 p.m. 
Wednesday, February 17, 6 p.m. 

Crafts/Manualidades 
Three Kings Day Craft/ 
Manualidad para Reyes 
Monday, January 4, 4 p.m. 
Paper Snowman/Muñeco de nieve de papel 
Friday, January 15, 4 p.m. 
Paint Your Own Bottle: Winter Edition/ 
Pinta tu propia botella (edición de invierno) 
Wednesday, January 20, 5:30 p.m. 
Flying Butterfly Cards Craft/ 
Tarjetas de mariposa voladoras 
Wednesday, February 3, 6 p.m. 
Valentine’s Day Keychain/ 
Llavero para el Día de San Valentín 
Friday, February 12, 4:30 p.m. 
Keep One, Share One: Wind Chime/Quédate uno, 
comparte uno: campanilla de viento 
Friday, February 19, 4:30 p.m. 
Pokémon Craft/Manualidad de Pokémon
Friday, February 26, 4:30 p.m. 
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CONTACT US! 
Our public service desk is  
available by chat, text,  
and phone. 
Monday-Friday 10 a.m.-7 p.m. 
Saturday 12-5 p.m.
Sunday 12-5 p.m. 
   Chat: bit.ly/MPPLlivechat   
   Text: 847-750-4ASK  
             847-750-4275
   Phone: 847-253-5675 
   mppl.org/contact-us

Visit us for updated 
information:  
mppl.org

Library & South Branch Closed 
Friday, January 1  
Regular Library Board Meeting 
Thursday, January 21, 7 p.m. 
Thursday, February 18, 7 p.m.

Building access restricted.

Warm Up With

WINTER 
READING

The library invites all ages to warm up with reading this winter from January 
1-February 28. Enjoy the flexibility to choose the titles you want and read at 
your own pace. 

Start by logging in to Beanstack online or through the app, then cozy up with a 
new book or reread an old favorite and earn chances to win a prize. For  
more information, including fun activities for kids and teens,  
visit mppl.org/WinterReading2021. 

Para participar en el programa de lectura de invierno de la Extensión del Sur, 
llámenos al 847-590-4090, o acceda a Beastack en línea o con el app.

Don’t have a smartphone or internet access? Call to register and request a paper 
log in English or Spanish (847-253-5675 or 847-590-4090 para español). 
   

	 Sponsored in part with generous support of the  
  	 Friends of the Library

Parking Lot Pickup is Available!
mppl.org/parking-lot-pickup


